
 
 
 

2023 USNH Systemwide Holiday Schedule   
 

 

Holiday Date 

New Year’s Day Sunday, January 1 

New Year’s Day 
(observed) Monday, January 2 

MLK, Jr. Day Monday, January 16 

Memorial Day Monday, May 29 

Juneteenth Monday, June 19 

Pre-Independence Day Monday, July 3 

Independence Day Thursday, July 4 

Labor Day Monday, September 4 

Veterans Day 
(observed) Friday, November 10 

Pre-Thanksgiving Wednesday, November 22 

Thanksgiving Thursday, November 23 

Post Thanksgiving Friday, November 24 

Christmas Monday, December 25 

Post Christmas Tuesday, December 26 

Year-End Break Wednesday, December 27 

Year-End Break Thursday, December 28 

Year-End Break Friday, December 29 

*If you are covered by a bargaining agreement please reference for your holiday schedule 


